Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X
256BIT

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Xfx

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,40 USD

41,80 USD

46,20 USD

60,50 USD

41,97 USD

59,40 USD

310,20
usb

836,00
usb

855,80
usb

899,80
usb

3.298,90
usb



